M15000004651

(Re	questor's Name)					
(Ad	dress)					
(Ad	ldress)					
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
	<i>,</i>					
		. •				

Office Use Only



100273795841

06/11/15-01037-001 **125.00

15 IIIW | | PH |: 03

n 06/15/15

COVER LETTER

TO:		tion Section of Corporation	t s			**	
SUBJ	ECT.		U-HAUL C	O. OF FLORIDA	8, LLC		
SUBJ	EC1:		Name of	Limited Liability	Company		
						ansact Business in Florida," Certificate of y company to transact business in Florida	
Please	return all co	orrespondence o	concerning this matter to the	e following:			
		KIMBERLY W	/OLF				
	•		N	lame of Person			
		U-HAUL INTERNATIONAL					
	Firm/Company						
		2721 N. CENTRAL AVENUE, 5-SOUTH					
	-			Address			
		PHOENIX, AZ 85004					
	-		City/S	State and Zip Code	,		
	L	INDA_AHUM.	ADA@UHAUL.COM				
	_		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	report not	tification)	
For fu	rther informa	ation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
	KIMBERLY WOLF		602 at (760-49	72		
		Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
	Division of Registrati P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section 6327 ee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section duilding secutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Enclos		k for the follow O Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\preceq \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	☐ \$155.00 Filit Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

COMPANY TO TRANSACT BY	USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:			
U-HAUL CO. OF FLO				
(Name of For	eign Limited Liability Company; must	include "Limited Lia	bility Company," "L.L.C.," or "LL	-C.")
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpose " or "LLC.")	of transacting busines	is in Florida. The alternate name re	nust include "Limited
2. DELAWARE		3. 47-4214380		
	of which foreign limited liability	J	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4				
	(Date first transacted business (See sections 605.0904 & 605.09	; in Florida, if prior to 905, F.S. to determine	registration.) e penalty liability)	
5. 2727 N. CENTRAL A		,		•
PHOENIX, AZ 85004				ال مال على الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال
	(Street Address of Pri	incipal Office)		NOP 9
6. 2721 N. CENTRAL A	VE, 5-SOUTH	·		
PHOENIX, AZ 85004		•		
	(Mailing Ac	idress)		
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O	Box NOT accept	able)	<u>.</u> 등등
Name:	CT CORPORATION SYSTEM		·	03
Office Address:	1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND RO	OAD	_	
	PLANTATION	W-W- 12-	, Florida <u>33324</u>	
Registered agent's accept	(City)		(Zip code)	
Having been named as rep this application, I hereby t	gistered agent and to accept service accept the appointment as register statutes relative to the proper and d tion as registered agent.	red agent and agree	to act in this capacity. I furth	her agree to comply
	(Registere	ed agent's signature)		
P. The name title an age	Maria Ozaeta,			
	city and address of the person(s) w NAGER, 5555 KIETZKE LN, RE		ty to manage is/are:	
JOHN C. TAYLOR, MAN	JAGER, 2727 N. CENTRAL AVE	NUE, PHOENIX, A	AZ 85004	
EDWARD J. SHOEN, MA	ANAGER 2727 N. CENTRAL AV	ENUE, PHOENIX,	AZ 85004	
O. Attached is a certificate of urisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	Mary BC	old, duly authentica ificate is in a foreign	ated by the official having custon language, a translation of the	ody of records in the certificate under oath
In accordance with section he facts stated herein are tr legree felony as provided f	to 605.0203, F.S. the execution of the true. I am aware that any false information in s.817.155, F.S.)	his document consti mation submitted in	tutes an affirmation under the partment	penalties of perjury that of State constitutes a thir
	GARY E	3. HORTON		

Typed or printed name of signce

MANAGEMENT STRUCTURE ATTACHMENT TO

APPLICTION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA (SECTION 8)

U-HAUL CO. OF FLORIDA 8, LLC

JENNIFER SCHWARTZ, MANAGER, 1209 ORANGE ST., WILMINGTON, DE 19801 RICARDO BEAUSOLEIL, MANAGER, 1209 ORANGE ST., WILMINGTON, DE 19801

15 III PM 1-02

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "U-HAUL CO. OF FLORIDA 8, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2015.

SECRETARY OF SIME OF CORPORATION

5761371 8300

150885871

AUTHENTY CATION: 2442185

DATE: 06-05-15

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml